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September 2024 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 

Labor Day—

Holiday For All 

3 

 

1st gr PM1 ELA STAR 

 

 

4 

 

2nd gr PM1 ELA STAR 

5 

 

KG PM1 Math STAR 

 

6 

 

Pink Day (Wear a pink 

shirt to stand against bully-

ing.)  

 

7 

8 

 

Grandparents Day 

9 

 

 

10 

 

1st gr PM1 Math STAR 

SAC/PTO 3:45/4:30 

11 

 

2nd gr PM1 Math STAR 

3-5 Grandparents           

Celebration  9am 

 

12 

 

Kona Ice  

 

13 

 

KG-2 Grandparents       

Celebration 9am 

 

14 

15 

 

 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

Early Release @1:15 

Bus riders arrive 2 hours 

early 

 

 

19 

 

PBIS Sub Comm. 2:15pm 

PBIS/Life skills 3:30pm 

20 

 

KG Apple Day 

 

21 

 

22 

 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

2nd Gr Field Trip Oxbow 

(Glidden/Taulbee) 

Kids at Hope 2:00 p.m. 

25 

 

Fall Pictures 
 

 

26 

 

2nd Gr Field Trip Oxbow 

(Gittin/Banhan/Lightfoot) 

 

27 

 

PBIS Wacky Tacky Day 

28 

29 
 
 
 

30 
 
 

1 
 

2nd Gr Field Trip Oxbow 

(Gamble/Joseph) 

 
 

2 
 

 

3 
 

Fall Holiday for ALL 

4 
 

Pink Day (Wear a pink 

shirt to stand against bully-

ing.)  

5 


