

September 2024



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2 Labor Day—	3	4 2.	5 3.	6 4	7
	Holiday For All	1st gr PM1 ELA STAR	2nd gr PM1 ELA STAR	KG PM1 Math STAR	Pink Day (Wear a pink shirt to stand against bullying.)	
8	9 5	10	11 .2.	12 3	13 4	14
Grandparents Day		1st gr PM1 Math STAR SAC/PTO 3:45/4:30	2nd gr PM1 Math STAR 3-5 Grandparents Celebration 9am	Kona Ice	KG-2 Grandparents Celebration 9am	
15	16 5	17	18 2 Early Release @1:15 Bus riders arrive 2 hours early	19 3. PBIS Sub Comm. 2:15pm PBIS/Life skills 3:30pm	20 4 KG Apple Day	21
22	23 .5.	24 1	25 2.	26 3	27 4	28
		2nd Gr Field Trip Oxbow (Glidden/Taulbee) Kids at Hope 2:00 p.m.	Fall Pictures	2nd Gr Field Trip Oxbow (Gittin/Banhan/Lightfoot)	PBIS Wacky Tacky Day	
29	30 5	1 1	2 2	3	4	5
		2nd Gr Field Trip Oxbow (Gamble/Joseph)		Fall Holiday for ALL	Pink Day (Wear a pink shirt to stand against bullying.)	